
M o r e  Va r i a t i o n s  f o r  M o r e  A p p l i c a t i o n s

»  S l i m  d e s i g n  f o r  s m a l l e r ,  m o r e  c o m p a c t  c o n t r o l  p a n e l s

»  O u t p u t  v o l t a g e  m o d e l s  f o r  5  V  a n d  4 8  V  e x p a n d  l i n e u p

»  S m o o t h l y  h a n d l e  e v e n  m o re  a p p l i c a t i o n s

»  S i m p l e  i n s t a l l a t i o n  a n d  m a i n t e n a n c e  f re e  o p e ra t i o n 

S8JX-G Switch Mode Power Supply
Offers Flexible Selection, High Reliability 
and Ease of Operation

15W / 35W / 50W / 100W / 150W / 300W / 600W 

10 Years 4.5 G
Life Expectancy Vibration Resistance



Use Screw or DIN Rail Mounting Even with 300-W Models
Two Mounting Methods for Simple Installation

In addition to front mounting and top mounting, 
you can mount models up to 300-W to DIN Rail for 
simple installation that reduces installation work.
*Only screw mounting is possible for 600-W models
*Use a steel DIN Rail for 300-W Power Supplies.

The thermal design and circuit design of the 300-W 
models were improved to achieve a fan-free structure.
This eliminates the need to replace fans every few 
years and greatly reduces the risk of lowering the 
insulation resistance due to dust drawn in by the fan.
*The 600-W models have fans.

The S8JX Power Supplies have a shorter body than 
OMRON’s S82J Power Supplies. This allows them 
to fit into tighter spots to contribute to smaller, 
thinner control panels and devices in this age 
where functionality and mounting density continue 
to increase.

The Shortest Body Class in the Industry
Contributes to Thinner Panels

*For 50-W model with front mounting.

(Comparison to Previous OMRON Models)

145 mm
110mm

lim

imple

Voltage Specifications from 5 V to 48 V

More Output Voltage Specifications for 
an Expanded Lineup

S

S electableS

Application is now possible with 48-V equipment.
More Applications
moothS

You can handle more applications smoothly, including motor 
drive and power supply systems.

Models with CoversOpen-frame Models Models with CoversOpen-frame Models Models with CoversOpen-frame Models

15W /  35W 50W 100W /  150W

300W 600W
Models with Covers Models with Covers

5v

12v

15v

24v

48v

15w 35w 50w 100w 150w 300w 600w

Easy mounting from
the top with screws.

Screw Mounting from Top

Compact right-angle
mounting bracket enclosed
for easy mounting.

Front Mounting

Standard Power Supply with Fan S8JX (300-W Models)

Fan replacement every 2 to 3 years

Dust drawn in by fan No fan for reduced risk from dust

Fan-free means maintenance-free

by 

Length Reduced

30%

The 300-W models need no fan
Fan-free Design for Maintenance-free Operation

Vehicle manufacturing 
equipment

Wind power generation

Elevators

Conveyors

Robots

Ships

Voltage

Power
rating

2



Use Screw or DIN Rail Mounting Even with 300-W Models
Two Mounting Methods for Simple Installation

In addition to front mounting and top mounting, 
you can mount models up to 300-W to DIN Rail for 
simple installation that reduces installation work.
*Only screw mounting is possible for 600-W models
*Use a steel DIN Rail for 300-W Power Supplies.

The thermal design and circuit design of the 300-W 
models were improved to achieve a fan-free structure.
This eliminates the need to replace fans every few 
years and greatly reduces the risk of lowering the 
insulation resistance due to dust drawn in by the fan.
*The 600-W models have fans.

The S8JX Power Supplies have a shorter body than 
OMRON’s S82J Power Supplies. This allows them 
to fit into tighter spots to contribute to smaller, 
thinner control panels and devices in this age 
where functionality and mounting density continue 
to increase.

The Shortest Body Class in the Industry
Contributes to Thinner Panels

*For 50-W model with front mounting.

(Comparison to Previous OMRON Models)

145 mm
110mm

lim

imple

Voltage Specifications from 5 V to 48 V

More Output Voltage Specifications for 
an Expanded Lineup

S

S electableS

Application is now possible with 48-V equipment.
More Applications
moothS

You can handle more applications smoothly, including motor 
drive and power supply systems.

Models with CoversOpen-frame Models Models with CoversOpen-frame Models Models with CoversOpen-frame Models

15W /  35W 50W 100W /  150W

300W 600W
Models with Covers Models with Covers

5v

12v

15v

24v

48v

15w 35w 50w 100w 150w 300w 600w

Easy mounting from
the top with screws.

Screw Mounting from Top

Compact right-angle
mounting bracket enclosed
for easy mounting.

Front Mounting

Standard Power Supply with Fan S8JX (300-W Models)

Fan replacement every 2 to 3 years

Dust drawn in by fan No fan for reduced risk from dust

Fan-free means maintenance-free

by 

Length Reduced

30%

The 300-W models need no fan
Fan-free Design for Maintenance-free Operation

Vehicle manufacturing 
equipment

Wind power generation

Elevators

Conveyors

Robots

Ships

Voltage

Power
rating

3



Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: For details on normal stock models, contact your nearest OMRON representative.

The Front-mounting Bracket is included with the product as a standard feature.
The Front-mounting Bracket is not included with the product.
The applicable range for EC Directives and safety standards (UL, EN, etc.) is 
100 to 240 VAC (85 to 264 VAC). 

Power Supplies with Covers for 300 W and 600 W

Power Supplies with Covers for 15 W to 150 WOpen-frame Power Supplies from 15 W to 150 W

DIN Rail-
mounting *2

Front-
mounting*1

100 to 120 VAC or 
200 to 240 VAC 
(DC input is not 

supported)

100 to 120 VAC or 
200 to 240 VAC 
(DC input is not 

supported)

DIN Rail-
mounting *2

DIN Rail-
mounting *2

Front-
mounting*1

Front-
mounting*1

S8JX-G01505

S8JX-G01512

S8JX-G01515

S8JX-G01524

S8JX-G01548

S8JX-G03005

S8JX-G03012

S8JX-G03015

S8JX-G03024

S8JX-G03048

S8JX-G05005

S8JX-G05012

S8JX-G05024

S8JX-G05048

S8JX-G10005

S8JX-G10012

S8JX-G10024

S8JX-G10048

S8JX-G15005

S8JX-G15012

S8JX-G15024

S8JX-G15048

S8JX-G01505D

S8JX-G01512D

S8JX-G01515D

S8JX-G01524D

S8JX-G01548D

S8JX-G03005D

S8JX-G03012D

S8JX-G03015D

S8JX-G03024D

S8JX-G03048D

S8JX-G05005D

S8JX-G05012D

S8JX-G05024D

S8JX-G05048D

S8JX-G10005D

S8JX-G10012D

S8JX-G10024D

S8JX-G10048D

S8JX-G15005D

S8JX-G15012D

S8JX-G15024D

S8JX-G15048D

3A

1.3A

1A

0.65A

0.35A

7A

3A

2.4A

1.5A

0.75A

10A

4.2A

2.1A

1.1A

20A

8.5A

4.5A

2.1A

30A

13A

6.5A

3.3A

3A

1.3A

1A

0.65A

0.35A

7A

3A

2.4A

1.5A

0.75A

10A

4.2A

2.1A

1.1A

20A

8.5A

4.5A

2.1A

30A

13A

6.5A

3.3A

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

S8JX-G30024C

S8JX-G60024C

S8JX-G30024CD14A

27A

14A

300W

600W

300W

100 to 240 
VAC 

(wide-range)

Safety-standard and RoHS Compliant

S8JXN
15005��only

80 to 370
 VDC(      )

S8JXN
15005��only

35W

50W

100W

150W

15W

35W

50W

100W

150W

S8JX-G01505C

S8JX-G01512C

S8JX-G01515C

S8JX-G01524C

S8JX-G01548C

S8JX-G03005C

S8JX-G03012C

S8JX-G03015C

S8JX-G03024C

S8JX-G03048C

S8JX-G05005C

S8JX-G05012C

S8JX-G05024C

S8JX-G05048C

S8JX-G10005C

S8JX-G10012C

S8JX-G10024C

S8JX-G10048C

S8JX-G15005C

S8JX-G15012C

S8JX-G15024C

S8JX-G15048C

S8JX-G01505CD

S8JX-G01512CD

S8JX-G01515CD

S8JX-G01524CD

S8JX-G01548CD

S8JX-G03005CD

S8JX-G03012CD

S8JX-G03015CD

S8JX-G03024CD

S8JX-G03048CD

S8JX-G05005CD

S8JX-G05012CD

S8JX-G05024CD

S8JX-G05048CD

S8JX-G10005CD

S8JX-G10012CD

S8JX-G10024CD

S8JX-G10048CD

S8JX-G15005CD

S8JX-G15012CD

S8JX-G15024CD

S8JX-G15048CD

24V

Configuration Input voltage Power
ratings

Output
voltage
(VDC)

Output
voltage
(VDC)

Output
voltage
(VDC)

3A

1.3A

1A

0.65A

0.35A

7A

3A

2.4A

1.5A

0.75A

10A

4.2A

2.1A

1.1A

20A

8.5A

4.5A

2.1A

30A

13A

6.5A

3.3A

3A

1.3A

1A

0.65A

0.35A

7A

3A

2.4A

1.5A

0.75A

10A

4.2A

2.1A

1.1A

20A

8.5A

4.5A

2.1A

30A

13A

6.5A

3.3A

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

15V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

5V

12V

24V

48V

15W

Output
current

Model Configuration Input voltage Power
ratings

Output
current

Model

ModelConfiguration Input voltage Power
ratings

Output
current

100 to 120 VAC or 
200 to 240 VAC 

(switchable)

35W

50W

100W

150W

15W

35W

50W

100W

150W

*1.
*2.
*3.

*3

100 to 240 
VAC 

(wide-range)
80 to 370

 VDC(      )*3

15W

For details, refer to the S8JX Data Sheet (Cat. No. T041-E1).

Cat. No. T043-E1-02        11/10                   Note: Specifications are subject to change.                     © 2010 Omron Electronics LLC

OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766
www.omron247.com

OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br

OMRON ELECTRONICS MEXICO SA DE CV • HEAD OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.811.156.99.10 • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com

OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE
Cono Sur • 54.11.4783.5300

OMRON CHILE • SALES OFFICE
Santiago • 56.9.9917.3920

OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES
54.11.4783.5300

OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com

OMRON EUROpE B.V.   Wegalaan 67-69, NL-2132 JD, Hoofddorp, The Netherlands.   Tel: +31 (0) 23 568 13 00   Fax: +31 (0) 23 568 13 88   www.industrial.omron.eu 

For details, refer to the S8JX Data Sheet (Cat. No. T041-E1).

T27I-E-01                    Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2012 Omron Electronics LLC                     Printed in U.S.A.

OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron247.com

OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • HEAD OFFICE
México DF • 52.55.59.01.43.00  • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com

OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.81.11.56.99.20 • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com

OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br

OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE
Cono Sur • 54.11.4783.5300

OMRON CHILE • SALES OFFICE
Santiago • 56.9.9917.3920

OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES
54.11.4783.5300

OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com

Omron Europe B.V. • Wegalaan 67-69, NL-2132 JD, Hoofddorp, The Netherlands. • Tel: +31 (0) 23 568 13 00 • Fax: +31 (0) 23 568 13 88 • www.industrial.omron.eu 



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Omron:   

  S8JX-G15024CD  S8JX-G03512CD  S8JX-G05024CD  S8JX-G05005CD

http://www.mouser.com/omronia
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=S8JX-G15024CD
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=S8JX-G03512CD
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=S8JX-G05024CD
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=S8JX-G05005CD

