

# **S8JX-G Switch Mode Power Supply**

Offers Flexible Selection, High Reliability and Ease of Operation

More Variations for More Applications



15W / 35W / 50W / 100W / 150W / 300W / 600W

10 Years 4.5
Life Expectancy Vibr

**4.5 G**Vibration Resistance

- » Smoothly handle even more applications
- » Output voltage models for 5 V and 48 V expand lineup
  - » Simple installation and maintenance free operation
    - » Slim design for smaller, more compact control panels



## Two Mounting Methods for Simple Installation

### **Use Screw or DIN Rail Mounting Even with 300-W Models**

In addition to front mounting and top mounting, you can mount models up to 300-W to DIN Rail for simple installation that reduces installation work.

\*Only screw mounting is possible for 600-W models \*Use a steel DIN Rail for 300-W Power Supplies.







Compact right-angle mounting bracket enclosed for easy mounting.



Easy mounting from the top with screws.

# Fan-free Design for Maintenance-free Operation

#### The 300-W models need no fan

The thermal design and circuit design of the 300-W models were improved to achieve a fan-free structure. This eliminates the need to replace fans every few years and greatly reduces the risk of lowering the insulation resistance due to dust drawn in by the fan.

\*The 600-W models have fans.

#### Standard Power Supply with Fan



Fan replacement every 2 to 3 years Dust drawn in by fan

#### S8JX(300-W Models)



No fan for reduced risk from dust



# lim

## **Contributes to Thinner Panels**

The Shortest Body Class in the Industry The S8JX Power Supplies have a shorter body than

OMRON's S82J Power Supplies. This allows them to fit into tighter spots to contribute to smaller, thinner control panels and devices in this age where functionality and mounting density continue to increase.

(Comparison to Previous OMRON Model)s

**Length Reduced** 

by 30%



110mm 145 mm

# electable

# More Output Voltage Specifications for an Expanded Lineup

## **Voltage Specifications from 5 V to 48 V**













15W / 35W

50W

100W / 150W





300W



Models with Covers 600W

Power rating Voltage	15w	35w	50w	100w	150w	300w	600w
5v	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
12v	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
15v	•	•					
24v	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
48v	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

# mooth More Applications

### Application is now possible with 48-V equipment.

You can handle more applications smoothly, including motor drive and power supply systems.





Ships



**Elevators** 





Vehicle manufacturing equipment

Conveyors

### **Ordering Information**

#### **List of Models**

Note: For details on normal stock models, contact your nearest OMRON representative.

●pen-frame Power Supplies from 15 W to 150 W

Configuration	Input voltage	Power ratings	Output voltage (VDC)	Output current	Model
		15W	5V	3A	S8JX-G01505
			12V	1.3A	S8JX-G01512
			15V	1A	S8JX-G01515
			24V	0.65A	S8JX-G01524
			48V	0.35A	S8JX-G01548
		35W	5V	7A	S8JX-G03005
			12V	3A	S8JX-G03012
			15V	2.4A	S8JX-G03015
			24V	1.5A	S8JX-G03024
			48V	0.75A	S8JX-G03048
Front-		50W	5V	10A	S8JX-G05005
mounting*1			12V	4.2A	S8JX-G05012
			24V	2.1A	S8JX-G05024
			48V	1.1A	S8JX-G05048
		100W	5V	20A	S8JX-G10005
			12V	8.5A	S8JX-G10012
			24V	4.5A	S8JX-G10024
	100 to 240		48V	2.1A	S8JX-G10048
	VAC		5V	30A	S8JX-G15005
	(wide-range) / 80 to 370 \	150W	12V	13A	S8JX-G15012
			24V	6.5A	S8JX-G15024
	VDC <sub>*3</sub>		48V	3.3A	S8JX-G15048
	S8JXN 15005□□only 100 to 120 VAC or 200 to 240 VAC (DC input is not supported)	15W	5V	3A	S8JX-G01505D
			12V	1.3A	S8JX-G01512D
			15V	1A	S8JX-G01515D
			24V	0.65A	S8JX-G01524D
DIN Rail- mounting*2			48V	0.35A	S8JX-G01548D
		35W	5V	7A	S8JX-G03005D
			12V	3A	S8JX-G03012D
			15V	2.4A	S8JX-G03015D
			24V	1.5A	S8JX-G03024D
			48V	0.75A	S8JX-G03048D
		50W	5V	10A	S8JX-G05005D
			12V	4.2A	S8JX-G05012D
			24V	2.1A	S8JX-G05024D
			48V	1.1A	S8JX-G05048D
		100W	5V	20A	S8JX-G10005D
			12V	8.5A	S8JX-G10012D
			24V	4.5A	S8JX-G10024D
			48V	2.1A	S8JX-G10048D
		150W	5V	30A	S8JX-G15005D
			12V	13A	S8JX-G15012D
			24V	6.5A	S8JX-G15024D
			48V	3.3A	S8JX-G15048D

- \*1. The Front-mounting Bracket is included with the product as a standard feature.
- \*2. The Front-mounting Bracket is not included with the product.
- \*3. The applicable range for EC Directives and safety standards (UL, EN, etc.) is 100 to 240 VAC (85 to 264 VAC).

#### ■ Safety-standard and RoHS Compliant











Power Supplies with Covers for 15 W to 150 W

Configuration	Input voltage	Power ratings	Output voltage (VDC)	Output current	Model
			5V	3A	S8JX-G01505C
		15W	12V	1.3A	S8JX-G01512C
			15V	1A	S8JX-G01515C
			24V	0.65A	S8JX-G01524C
			48V	0.35A	S8JX-G01548C
		35W	5V	7A	S8JX-G03005C
			12V	3A	S8JX-G03012C
			15V	2.4A	S8JX-G03015C
			24V	1.5A	S8JX-G03024C
			48V	0.75A	S8JX-G03048C
Front-		50W	5V	10A	S8JX-G05005C
mounting*1			12V	4.2A	S8JX-G05012C
			24V 48V	2.1A 1.1A	S8JX-G05024C S8JX-G05048C
			48 V	20A	S8JX-G05048C S8JX-G10005C
		100W	12V	8.5A	S8JX-G10003C
			24V	4.5A	S8JX-G10012C
			48V	2.1A	S8JX-G10048C
	100 to 240 VAC (wide-range)	150W	5V	30A	S8JX-G15005C
			12V	13A	S8JX-G15012C
	/ 80 to 370 \		24V	6.5A	S8JX-G15024C
	VDC*3		48V	3.3A	S8JX-G15048C
	S8JXN	15W	5V	3A	S8JX-G01505CD
	15005□□only		12V	1.3A	S8JX-G01512CD
	100 to 120 VAC or		15V	1A	S8JX-G01515CD
DIN Rail- mounting*2	200 to 240 VAC (DC input is not supported)		24V	0.65A	S8JX-G01524CD
			48V	0.35A	S8JX-G01548CD
		35W	5V	7A	S8JX-G03005CD
			12V	3A	S8JX-G03012CD
			15V	2.4A	S8JX-G03015CD
			24V	1.5A	S8JX-G03024CD
			48V	0.75A	S8JX-G03048CD
			5V	10A	S8JX-G05005CD
		50W	12V	4.2A	S8JX-G05012CD
			24V	2.1A	S8JX-G05024CD
		100W	48V 5V	1.1A 20A	S8JX-G05048CD
			12V	8.5A	S8JX-G10005CD S8JX-G10012CD
			24V	4.5A	S8JX-G10012CD
			48V	2.1A	S8JX-G10024CD
		150W	5V	30A	S8JX-G15005CD
			12V	13A	S8JX-G15012CD
			24V	6.5A	S8JX-G15024CD
			48V	3.3A	S8JX-G15048CD

Power Supplies with Covers for 300 W and 600 W

Configuration	Input voltage	Power ratings	Output voltage (VDC)	Output current	Model
Front-	100 to 120 VAC or 200 to 240 VAC (switchable)	300W		14A	S8JX-G30024C
mounting*1		600W	0.41/	27A	S8JX-G60024C
DIN Rail- mounting*2		300W	24V	14A	S8JX-G30024CD

OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com

OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE

Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron247.com

OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • HEAD OFFICE

México DF • 52.55.59.01.43.00 • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com

OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE

Apodaca, N.L. • 52.81.11.56.99.20 • 001.800.556.6766 • mela@omron.com

OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE

São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br

**OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE** 

Cono Sur • 54.11.4783.5300

OMRON CHILE . SALES OFFICE Santiago • 56.9.9917.3920

OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES

54.11.4783.5300

OMRON EUROPE B.V. • Wegalaan 67-69, NL-2132 JD, Hoofddorp, The Netherlands. • Tel: +31 (0) 23 568 13 00 • Fax: +31 (0) 23 568 13 88 • www.industrial.omron.eu

### **Mouser Electronics**

**Authorized Distributor** 

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

### Omron:

\$8JX-G15024CD \$8JX-G03512CD \$8JX-G05024CD \$8JX-G05005CD